
Carpets, Mattings, Linoleums, Window Shades

R H. CHAMBERLAIN,.
Sil OAKLAND

416, 4go X-welftn, Street, Oakland

427

Silva Antone,' driver

WHITNEY TRANSFER CO.
" Antone, emp Cal Door Co, r 1823

Chase
" Antone, emp C C Mills, r 650 Kenne-

dy
" Antone, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 217

Hollis
" Antone, lab, r 142 Ettie
" Antone, lab, r Clarke, Melrose
" Antone, milker Talcott's dairy, r

same
" Antone, plumber 1710 San Pablo av,

r 1708 San Pablo av
" Antone D, lab, r 1770 5th
" Antone M, lab, r 38th cor Market
" Antone S, lab, r 364 1st
" Archie, r 228 Haven
" Augustine, lab, r 709 Henry
" Bernard P, gardener A M Simpson, r

Walsworth av nr Prospect av
" Caroline Mrs, dom 953y2 Washn
" Catherine Mrs, r 714 Peralta
" Frank, r 618 Kennedy
" Frank, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 221

Helen
" Frank, lab, r 23 Boehmer
" Frank, lab. r 410 2d
" Frank, lab, r Olive nr Peralta av
" Frank Jr, emp Cal Door Co, r 618

Kennedy
" Frank A, weigher S F, r Felton nr

Baker
" Frank B. driver A Avila & Co, r

Benton nr Grove
" Garcia, lab C C Mills, r 1365 22d av
" Isabella Mrs, emp C C L Co, r 1354

16th
" J, r 1215 20th rear
' Janeira, lab, r 1055 E 20th
" Jennie Miss, emp Sun Laundry
" Jesse, emp J J Leri, r 369 4th
" Joaquin, lab TW Corder, r Union av

cor Green
" John, r 380 E 11th
" John, r 824 E 14th
" John, r 2321 Telegraph av
" John, emp C C Mills, r 618 Kennedy
" John, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 141

Hannah
" John. lab. r Union Hotel
" John B, flagman S P Co, r 1065 E

19th
" John J, bartndr J F Bernardo, r 1770

5th
" John J. lab, r 1065 E 19th
" Jose, dairyman, J Cordeiro, r Red-
wood nr 13th av

" Jos, r 618 Kennedy
" Jos, r Adeline nr Stanley
1

Jos. barber S F.. r 718 Center
" Jos, lab, r 724 Filbert
" Jos, lab, 1363 18th
" Jos, lab, r 1619 16th
" Jos. lab W Saehau, r E 14th cor

Whittier
" Jos, poultry, r 862 E 14th
" Jos, tailor V Grimaud, r 917 E 16th

Silva Joh, teamster, r 727 E 32d
" Jos Jr, lab, r 724 Filbert
" Jos F, barber 903 E 14th, r 1369 E 10th
" Jos M, emp S P Co, r 61 A
" Jos M, Jr, emp Cal Shoe Co, r 61

A
" Kate Miss, emp C C Mills, r 1112 20th

av-
" Daren L, lab, r 1112 20th av
" Dena, dom 1014 21st
" Deonora Miss, r 364 1st
" Louis F, lab, r 710 Franklin
" Douisa Miss, r 61 A
" Ducy Mrs, r 380 E 11th
" Manuel, emp Douglass & White
" Manuel, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 228

Haven
" Manuel, flagman S P Co, r 712 Henry
" Manuel, lab S P Co, r 1356 22d av
" Manuel, lab, r 712 Henry
" Manuel, lab. r 741 E 33d
" Manuel, lab, r 916 E 14th
" Manuel, lab, r 1056 E 20th
" Manuel Jr, elk Kahn Bros, r 228 Ha-

ven
" Manuel Jr, lab, r 1365 22d av
" Marie Mrs, r 2132' Magnolia
" Mary Miss, emp Sun Laundry
" Mary Mrs, r 470% 7th
" Mary Mrs, r 810 Webster
" Mary Mrs, r 917 E 16th
" Queteria Miss, emp C C L Co
" Thos. lab S P Co, r 1723 12th
" see also Sylvia

Silveira John, lab. r 239 Louisa
" Marie 'Miss, r 239 Louisa
" Mary Mrs, r 811 Castro
Silver John, lab, r 917 E 16th
" Manuel J, printer, r 1865 6th
'"Martin, hostler T J Care, r 865 20th
" Mary Miss, emp C C Mills, r 917 E

16th
" Mary L Mrs, varieties 1454 5th, r

same
" Michael, plumber S P Co, r 865 20th
" Rose Miss, emp C C Mills, r 917 E

16th
" Wm, emi> C C L Co, r 1360 17th

Silvera Chas, emp Judson Mfg Co, r
366 B

" Jos C, groceries 1847 Grove, r same
" Mary E Mrs, tailoress S F , r 4 A
Silverfoot Jos. molder S F, r 1474 20th

av
" Manuel, barber Alameda, r 1474 20th

av
" Michael J. harnessmkr, r 963 E 24th

Silveria Ben S, elk J A Joyce, r 829 Myr-
tle

" Mary Mrs, r 829 Myrtle
Silvernail Egbert A, weigher J P Tay-

lor, r 857 Harrison
Silverstein Abraham, second hand

goods 708 Bdy, r same
" Bros (H & M) second hand goods

717 Bdy
!

" Harris (Silverstein Bros) r 563 6th
" Jacob, second hand goods 837 Bdy, r

521 6th

BYRON RDTLEY
Merchant Tailor

wwA— Perfect Fit Guaranteed
IIU/ Washington Street
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